
Time/Date Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

08:00 Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
19:00
20:00
21:00
22:00

23:00 Bed Time Bed Time Bed Time Bed Time Bed Time Bed Time

Dinner

Basketball 
Practice

Basketball 
Practice

Swimming pool
Excursion or City 

Tour or Beach

Arrival

Accomodation 
Rooms

Opening  
Ceremony

Dinner Dinner

Recreational 
Activities

Recreational 
Activities

Recreational 
Activities

Cultural Exchange
Recreational 

Activities

Basketball 
Practice with 
Team A and B

Basketball 
Practice with 
Team A and B

Dinner Dinner Gala Dinner

2019 DIBF Youth Camp Chalkidiki 14-20 July 2019Program (preliminary)

Closing   
Ceremony

Basketball 
Practice

Basketball 
Practice

Basketball 
Practice

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Basketball 
Practice

Basketball   
Theory

Basketball   
Theory

Basketball   
Theory

Swimming pool 
Extreme sport

Departure

Lunch

Swimming pool

Official Match of 
DIBF Youth Camp

Little Games with 
some schemes

Farewell Party


